Sr Questions Answers Choice

Remove one zero
. Remove two zero
. Add one zero
Add two zero

1 When we divide a non-zero whole numebr having 0 at its ones place by 10, were..... from its
digit.

Quotient

. Remainder
Addition

. Substraction

2 When a numebr is divided by another number, the left over quantity is called.

LCM

. Factorization
HCF

Factor

3 The product of common prime factorization is called.

. Place value

. Arithmeti shape
Numerial value
Expanded form

4 Writing a number as the sum of the place value of its digits is called.

UoWPF UOWP U0WP U0wWE

Rectangle
Square
Trapezium
Circle

5 The length of all sides of a ...... are equal

LCM

HCF

. Factorization
Factor

6 The greatest numebr which divides two or more given numbers simultaneously is called.

144 cm
11 cm
44 cm
88 cm

7 If the area of a square is 121 cm3 then its perimeter willbe.

2cm
6 cm
3cm
12 cm

8 The length of a rectangle is 2 cm and wid is 1 cm, Perimeter of the rectangle will be.

30
40
50
60

9 Number of students is Class-Il is
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10 Acube has .......... vertikes
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0

9149
9641
6419
4196

1" 209856-205660=
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60
1/600
1/60
100

12 Tmin=....cccoeevveenen. hr

148918
150918
152918
153918

13 If a price of motorcycle is 79459, then price of 2 motorcyles will be.

Perimeter

Area
Side
Length

14 To total length of the boundary of a closed region is called its

HCF

. Prime factoriation
. Factor

. Multiple

15 When we multiply any number by any other numebr , their product is called ....of that
number.
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16

17

18

19

20

If the price of 20 m long carpet is rs. 4040, then whta will be the price of 5 m long carpet.

When a numebr is divided by another numebr the resultis called.

The expanded form of 4060+300+20+1

Sum of two right angles is equal to.

If the sum of gives quantifies is 600 and the average is 50 then the number of quantlifies will
be.
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Rs.2020

. Rs..3030
. Rs. 1000

Remainder
Addition

Subtraction

4030201
430201

43201
Reflex angle
Acute angle

Obtuse angle

15
10
5



